AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS
Nome

ADELINA DE FARIAS AZEVEDO
ALINE DANIELA DE MELLO

ANDREIA JUSTIN DA SILVEIRA
ANGELICA DOS SANTOS FRAGA
CARINA CHAVES BERNARECK
CARMEM REGINA MELOS DE MELLO
CLARISSE MACHADO DE LIMA
CLELIA REJANE DA SILVA ZALESKI
CLEUSA NEISSINGER CORREIA KLEIN
CRISTIANE DE MATTOS MACHADO
DAIANE DA COSTA CARDOSO
DANIELA ANTUNES DA SILVA
DEBORA RUBBO

EDUARDA NEGREIROS

ELIZANDRA JESUS DE LIMA

ELOISA EBERHARDT TRISCH
FERNANDA EBERHARDT DE LIMA ESPINDULA
GRASCIELA HOFFMANN KLEIN
JOSILEIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JULIANA DOS SANTOS ZANOTI
LEONE DA SILVA CARDOSO

MARIA ANITA VALIM PEREIRA
MARIA ISABEL DE MATOS

NATALIA GARCIA DA COSTA
NEILIOMARA DA SILVA SARAIVA
PATRICIA DA SILVA MATOS
PATRICIA DE VARGAS PADILHA
PRISCILA AMARAL DA SILVA
REJANE DE AGUIAR ENGEL
ROSANA PELISOLI MAIATO
ROSELAINE ALVES DOS SANTOS
SABRINA VARGAS TEIXEIRA
SAMANTA BOBSIN KLIPPEL
SAMARA DA CONCEICAO ALVES
SHEILA SCHMIDT DA SILVA

SIRLEI BERNADETE DA ROSA SILVA
VEROZETE SCHWARTZHAUPT

ELETRICISTA

Nome

ANDRE FELIPE DE SOUZA
BRUNO DOS SANTOS PORTAL
DENILSON DE LEON GUIMARAES
FELIPE DA SILVA CARDOSO
JILVAN SILVA DE MATOS
RAFAELA SILVA DOS SANTOS
VITOR LOPES FANTINEL

MOTORISTA

Nome

ALEX SANDRO MACHADO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE FEIJO DA SILVA

ALISSON GLEICON DA FONSECA CORREA
ALTEMIR JACOBY

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONGCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE TERRA DE AREIA

Inscrigao PORT
2493 10,80
1429 10,80

862 9,00
3432 10,80
3420 10,80
1808 9,00
1655 7,20
1639 9,00
1628 10,80
2224 12,60
3093 7,20
1123 12,60
1936 12,60
3524 12,60

240 9,00
1235 14,40

222 10,80
3448 16,20
2109 10,80

683 12,60

924 12,60
1542 7,20
2323 12,60
1475 10,80
2534 12,60
3095 14,40
3508 12,60
1615 7,20
2450 7,20
2389 7,20
3679 7,20
1589 12,60
1310 9,00
2008 14,40
1750 9,00
2264 7,20
1476 9,00

Inscrigdo PORT
2981 9,00
2157 14,40
1914 7,20
3476 14,40
2530 9,00
2417 14,40

573 16,20
Inscrigao PORT
373 4,50
2733 3,60
1935 7,20
1278 6,30
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MAT
8,00
8,00
9,60
11,20
9,60
11,20
9,60
12,80
6,40
12,80
8,00
11,20
11,20
11,20
12,80
14,40
14,40
16,00
12,80
12,80
11,20
14,40
4,80
11,20
16,00
14,40
14,40
11,20
14,40
11,20
8,00
12,80
6,40
14,40
6,40
12,80
9,60

MAT
11,20
16,00
14,40
16,00
16,00
16,00
14,40

MAT
3,50
2,80
6,30
4,90
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C GER
3,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
5,00

C GER
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
6,00
6,00

LCE
12,00
14,40
21,60
21,60

Resultado
21,80
23,80
21,60
26,00
24,40
25,20
20,80
27,80
22,20
31,40
20,20
26,80
28,80
27,80
25,80
32,80
31,20
37,20
28,60
28,40
28,80
26,60
20,40
26,00
32,60
33,80
32,00
23,40
26,60
22,40
20,20
29,40
20,40
34,80
20,40
23,00
23,60

Resultado
22,20
32,40
24,60
32,40
28,00
36,40
36,60

Resultado
20,00
20,80
35,10
32,80
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ATILA DOMINIAK DA SILVEIRA
CHARLES SOMACAL

CHARLES VIEIRA RODRIGUES
CLEBER MURARO CORREA

EVERTON KONIG DA SILVA

FABRICIO MARQUES NUNES

GEDIEL VACHTCHUK

GUILHERME CAMPOS GONCALVES
GUILHERME JACOBY SANTOS

JOSE MODEL PEREIRA JUNIOR

JULIS ADRIANO DE SOUZA BARUFI
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
LEONIR DA ROSA DINECK

MARCELO RODRIGUES HENRIQUE JULHAO
MARCIO STEIN

MARCOS LUCIANO PEREIRA QUADROS
MAURICIO DA ROSA LIMA

OSCAR ANTONIO DA CUNHA MARTINS
PAULO HENRIQUE BECKER

PEDRO LUIZ MARQUES

ROBERTO VIERO

RODRIGO MONTEIRO DA GAMA
ROGERIO DA ROSA

ROGERIO DOS SANTOS CORREA
RONALDO BARCELLOS ENGEL

OPERADOR DE MAQUINA
Nome

ADILSON BOBSIN RITTER
ALEXANDRE WITT BRUSCH
ELEANDRO ANTONIO MORETTO
GUSTAVO LORO DOS SANTOS
RENAN PEREIRA SCHLICHTING

OPERARIO

Nome

ANDERSON SALDANHA FAGUNDES
BRUNO MARCEL GOMES TOMIELLO
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA VARGAS
FABIO FERREIRA DE BRITO

FELIPE LACERDA NASCIMENTO
JOSE ENEU EBERHARDT

LUCAS DA SILVA MATOS

LUIZ DEMETRIUS VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARCOS COUTO DE ALMEIDA
RAFAEL SILVA EBERHARDT

OPERARIO ESPECIALIZADO
Nome
ADEMIR ZADA

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONGCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE TERRA DE AREIA

1486 7,20
2621 3,60
832 5,40
2300 6,30
2345 6,30
2583 6,30
2065 6,30
1546 5,40
3719 4,50
3631 6,30
2513 3,60
2048 4,50
1881 5,40
1081 2,70
692 6,30
2181 3,60
2297 3,60
3615 2,70
3192 7,20
801 4,50
3288 5,40
277 3,60
2584 7,20
1118 5,40
1742 5,40
Inscrigao PORT
1338 6,30
3575 1,80
1608 3,60
3512 4,50
1593 5,40
Inscrigéo PORT
3696 14,40
2110 12,60
2617 12,60
2150 14,40
3431 10,80
760 12,60
3091 12,60
583 12,60
2762 18,00
1435 16,20
Inscrigdo PORT
606 12,60
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4,90
4,90
6,30
6,30
4,90
4,20
4,20
5,60
3,50
2,10
2,80
2,80
2,80
4,20
5,60
2,80
2,80
3,50
4,20
2,80
3,50
3,50
5,60
4,90
0,70

MAT
7,00
5,60
6,30
7,00
7,00

MAT
12,80
14,40

9,60

6,40
11,20

8,00
14,40
11,20
14,40
11,20

MAT
11,20
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19,20
16,80
19,20
19,20
12,00
12,00

9,60
14,40
19,20
14,40
14,40
16,80
14,40
14,40
19,20
14,40
16,80
16,80
21,60
16,80
16,80
14,40
16,80
16,80
16,80

LCE
19,20
14,40
14,40
14,40
16,80

CGER
4,00
5,00
6,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
3,00

C GER
5,00

31,30
25,30
30,90
31,80
23,20
22,50
20,10
25,40
27,20
22,80
20,80
24,10
22,60
21,30
31,10
20,80
23,20
23,00
33,00
24,10
25,70
21,50
29,60
27,10
22,90

Resultado
32,50
21,80
24,30
25,90
29,20

Resultado
31,20
32,00
28,20
24,80
27,00
25,60
31,00
28,80
37,40
30,40

Resultado
28,80
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